Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114394-02
Change Title: Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2600 Series, PCN 114394-02,
Product Discontinuance for Tray & Boxed, Reason for
Revision: Updating MM# 931354 Product Code
Date of Publication: March 17, 2016
Key Characteristics of the Change:
Product Discontinuance

processor inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors” product
table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5-2697 v2  2.7 GHz  CM8063501288843  SR19H  929902  C1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5-2687W v2  3.4 GHz  CM8063501287203  SR19V  929978  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2667 v2  3.3 GHz  CM8063501287304  SR19W  929981  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2643 v2  3.5 GHz  CM8063501287403  SR19X  929984  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2650L v2  1.7 GHz  CM8063501287602  SR19Y  929987  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2690 v2  3.0 GHz  CM8063501374802  SR1A5  930008  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2670 v2  2.5 GHz  CM8063501375000  SR1A7  930014  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2650 v2  2.6 GHz  CM8063501375101  SR1A8  930017  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5-2660 v2  2.2 GHz  CM8063501452503  SR1AB  930026  M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5-2620 v2  2.1 GHz  CM8063501288301  SR1AN  930059  S1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5-2603 v2  1.8 GHz  CM8063501375902  SR1AY  930089  S1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5-2630L v2  2.4 GHz  CM8063501376200  SR1AZ  930092  S1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5-2637 v2  3.5 GHz  CM8063501520800  SR1B7  930116  S1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor   E5-2695 v2  2.4 GHz  CM8063501288706  SR1BA  930123  C1
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name  Processor # Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2697 v2  2.7 GHz  BX80635E52697V2  S R19H  930754  C1  CM8063501288843  SR19H  929902  C1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2695 v2  2.4 GHz  BX80635E52695V2  SR1BA  930755  C1  CM8063501288706  SR1BA  930123  C1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2640 v2  2.0 GHz  BX80635E52640V2  SR19Z  931251  M1  CM8063501288202  SR19Z  929990  M1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2690 v2  3.0 GHz  BX80635E52690V2  SR1A5  931252  M1  CM8063501374802  SR1A5  930008  M1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2680 v2  2.8 GHz  BX80635E52680V2  SR1A6  931253  M1  CM8063501374901  SR1A6  930011  M1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2670 v2  2.5 GHz  BX80635E52670V2  SR1A7  931254  M1  CM8063501375000  SR1A7  930014  M1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2650 v2  2.6 GHz  BX80635E52650V2  SR1A8  931256  M1  CM8063501375101  SR1A8  930017  M1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2660 v2  2.2 GHz  BX80635E52660V2  SR1AB  931257  M1  CM8063501452503  SR1AB  930026  M1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2630 v2  2.6 GHz  BX80635E52630V2  SR1AM  931258  S1  CM8063501288100  SR1AM  930056  S1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2620 v2  2.1 GHz  BX80635E52620V2  SR1AN  931259  S1  CM8063501288301  SR1AN  930059  S1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2609 v2  2.5 GHz  BX80635E52609V2  SR1AX  931260  S1  CM8063501375800  SR1AX  930086  S1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2603 v2  1.8 GHz  BX80635E52603V2  SR1AY  931261  S1  CM8063501375902  SR1AY  930089  S1
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
 Processor  E5-2687W v2  3.4 GHz  BX80635E52687V2  SR19V  931354  M1  CM8063501287203  SR19V  929978  M1